



Rental Center



AllAmericanDoitCenter.com/Rentals

1310 W. Wisconsin St.
Sparta, WI 54656
608-269-5028

M-F: 7-7
SAT: 8-5
SUN: 9-5



**Rent 9 Times
and your 10th
Rental is FREE!***

*-Free Rental must be of equal or lesser value of most expensive rent #1-9.



Rental Center

All American

9 Rentals	
#10 IS FREE	
	Contract#
1	
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	
FREE	
*#10 Rental of Equal or Lesser Value of Closed Contract on This Card	

**ALL RENTALS
20% OFF
EVERY TUESDAY**

Rental Item Inventory and Price List.
Prices Subject to Change.
Prices only valid at Sparta Store.



AllAmericanDoitCenter.com/rentals



Terms & Conditions

Rental Terms

We rent items by the hour, by the day, by the week, or even by the month. (Some items have minimum rental times.) Equipment is charged for time out, not time used. Charges are based on total time that the item is out of the rental center, including Saturdays, Sundays, or Holidays. **Most items have a minimum 2-hour rental charge. Some are 3 or 4 hours min.**

Identification

Personal Identification (I.D.) is required on all rental contracts that include the requirement of a valid drivers' license.

Payment

We accept cash, checks, VISA, MasterCard, Discover and American Express as payment methods.

Cleaning of Equipment

A Service Charge will be added for items returned without a proper cleaning after use.

Fuel Charges

Fuel is furnished with all Two-Stroke engines. Four-Stroke Engines, and Diesel Engines will always leave the rental center full of fuel. We ask that you return Four-Stroke and Diesel Engines with a full fuel tank. Failure to do so will add fuel replenishment charges to your contract.

Problems

If you experience a problem with the item you rented, call us immediately. If you do not inform us of the problem immediately, you will be charged for the full rental time out.

Accessories

If equipment requires accessories, such as drill bits, router bits, sand paper, cut-off blades, saw blades, concrete blades, etc.... There is an additional cost, due to the usage wear on the accessory.

If there is an item you are looking for and it's not listed here, please call and ask. It's possible that we have added it to our rental inventory.

SPARTA RENTAL CENTER RATES

**** Most items have a minimum 2-hour rental charge, while some are 3, 4, or 6 hour minimums. ****

Note: Items Pictured are for reference only, and may or may not match the exact item available for rental. **Disclaimer:** Efforts have been made to provide accuracy to this list. However, Typographical errors may occur, and there is no guarantee the displayed rates are current. Please call the Store for the most up-to-date pricing if you need an accurate quote.

	DESCRIPTION	HOURLY	4 HRS	24 HRS	WEEK	MIN	NOTES
AIR TOOLS	Nailer - Framing	\$8.80	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$132.00	2	Grip Rite #18, Bostitch #2 (21 degree), GR #16
	Nailer - Coil Siding	\$8.80	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$132.00	2	#8
	Nailer - Positive Placement	\$6.50	\$26.00	\$26.00	\$104.00	2	#10
	Nailer - Finishing, Grip Rite	\$5.50	\$16.50	\$22.00	\$88.00	2	#2
	Nailer - Brad 18ga Grip Rite	\$3.50	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$42.00	2	#8
	Stapler - 1/4" 18ga Grip Rite	\$9.00	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$132.00	2	#6
	Stapler - Cap Air Grip Rite	\$6.25	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	2	#4
	Nailer - Roofing	\$11.00	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$132.00	2	#30, #28
	Hose - Air 3/4" x 50'	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$27.50	\$110.00	4	For Towable 185CFM Compressor
	Hose - Air 3/8" x 50'	\$5.50	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#2 Orange
	Compressor - Air	\$6.00	\$12.00	\$24.00	\$96.00	2	#2 Porter Cable
	Compressor - Air 1HP 1 Gal.	\$6.00	\$12.00	\$24.00	\$96.00	2	Gripriote #8
	Compressor - Air 185CFM	\$22.92	\$91.67	137.50	\$434.50	4	Towable #5 (Located in Tomah)
	Shingle Remover (HOG)	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	2	#2
CHAIRS TABLES	Table 8' - 30"x96" Poly	\$9.35	\$9.35	\$9.35	\$37.40	2	
	Table - 60" Round Poly	\$9.35	\$9.35	\$9.35	\$37.40	2	
	Chair - Folding White	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$6.00	2	
COMPACT	Compactor Plate	\$18.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$260.00	2	
	Compactor Rammer (Jump. Jack)	\$19.25	\$73.00	\$73.00	\$294.80	2	
DRYWALL	Drywall Jack	\$8.00	\$16.00	\$39.00	\$156.00	2	#4, #18, #20
	Drywall Cart	\$6.60	\$19.80	\$19.80	\$79.20	2	#8, #10
	Drywall Extension Jack 15'	\$3.30	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#1
	Drywall Stilts	\$4.95	\$18.15	\$22.00	\$88.00	2	#1

CONCRETE TOOLS

DESCRIPTION	HOURLY	4 HRS	24 HRS	WEEK	MIN	NOTES
Trowel - Hand Finish - 11.5" x 4"	\$2.20	\$2.20	\$2.20	\$8.80	2	Concrete Trowel Edger
Mixer	\$5.50	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$88.00	2	\$80 Cleaning Deposit Required. #6
Saw - Walk Behind Concrete	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$350.00	2	Blades are a separate rental chg. #4
Saw - Concrete Electric 14"	\$22.00	\$66.00	\$66.00	\$264.00	2	#22 Husqvarna
Saw - Concrete 14" 2-Stroke	\$22.00	\$66.00	\$66.00	\$264.00	2	#22 Gas
Saw - Concrete 14" 4-stroke	\$22.00	\$66.00	\$66.00	\$264.00	2	Makita #18
Power Trowel 36"	\$18.00	\$72.00	\$72.00	\$300.00	2	\$80 Cleaning Deposit Required. #4
Power Screed WYCO	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	2	\$80 Cleaning Deposit Required. #6
Saw - Makita 4-Stroke	\$22.00	\$66.00	\$66.00	\$264.00	2	#18, #20 Wacker, Husqvarna electric #18
Saw - Cut & Break	\$50.00	\$165.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	2	Gas #6 - or - Electric #4
Breaker Hammer 60#	\$18.00	\$62.00	\$62.00	\$248.00	2	Dewalt #18, Hilti #16
Bull Float w/4 Handles 48"	\$4.50	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$72.00	2	\$80 Cleaning Deposit Required. #10
Bull Float w/3 Handles 48"	\$4.50	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$72.00	2	\$80 Cleaning Deposit Required. #8
Vibrator - Concrete	\$11.00	\$44.00	\$66.00	\$264.00	2	10' Flex Shaft. #2
Water Tank for Concrete Saw	\$2.20	\$8.80	\$8.80	\$35.20	2	#4
Trowel - Groover	\$0.55	\$2.20	\$2.20	\$8.80	2	
Trowel - Edger	\$0.55	\$2.20	\$2.20	\$8.80	2	
Trowel - Mag	\$1.10	\$3.30	\$3.30	\$13.20	2	#4
Blade - Saw Cut-N-Break	\$11.25	\$45.00	\$90.00	\$360.00	2	#6A - Gas, #4A
Drilling Core RIG	\$22.00	\$84.00	\$84.00	\$336.00	2	Hilti #4
Breaker Bit - 1" Chisel	\$1.10	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$17.60	2	#6, #28
Breaker Bit - 1" Chisel	\$1.10	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$17.60	2	Hilti
Breaker Bit - 1" Chisel	\$1.10	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$17.60	2	Dewalt #2
Breaker Bit - 3" Chisel	\$1.10	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$17.60	2	Dewalt #2
Breaker Bit - Mull Point Star	\$2.20	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$17.60	2	#26
Breaker Bit Mull Point	\$1.10	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$17.60	2	#40, #57
Breaker Bit Moil Point	\$1.10	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$17.60	2	Hilti #1
Breaker Bit Moil Point	\$1.10	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$17.60	2	#2 Dewalt

BITS

Bit Core Rig 4" Diamond Hilti	\$13.75	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$110.00	2	2-1/2," 3-1/4," 4," 5," 6"
Bit Core Max Carbide TEY	\$9.90	\$30.80	\$30.80	\$140.00	2	3.25x22," 3.5x22," 2x22," 4x17," 2-5/8x22"
Bit SDS 35 Concrete	\$3.50	\$13.20	\$16.50	\$66.00	2	1x21," 1-1/4x18," 1-1/8x18"
Bit SDS Plus Concrete	\$1.65	\$6.60	\$6.60	\$26.40	2	1/2x12, 5/16x6, 1/4x6, 5/8x10, 3/16x6, 1/2x16, 3/4x12"
Bit SDS Max Concrete	\$2.20	\$8.80	\$8.80	\$35.20	2	5x17, 4x17, 5/8x8, 7/8x17, 1-1/8x11, 1x13, 3/4x8, 1-1/2"
Bit SDS Max Mull Point	\$2.20	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$17.60	2	#4, #2
Bit SDS 35 Mull Point	\$2.20	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$17.60	2	#1
Bit SDS Plus Chisel	\$2.20	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$17.60	2	3/4," 1-1/2"
Bit SDS Max Chisel	\$2.20	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$17.60	2	1," 2,"
Bit SDS 35 Chisel	\$2.20	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$17.60	2	3/4" Wide #1
Bit SDS Max Chisel Curved Tip	\$2.20	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$17.60	2	2"
Bit SDS Plus	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$6.00	\$24.00	2	
Bit - Hole Saw	\$2.20	\$4.40	\$6.60	\$26.40	2	1-1/2, 2-1/2, 2-5/8, 3-1/2, 4"
Breaker Point Driver Drive cap	\$8.25	\$16.50	\$16.50	\$66.00	2	#1," 1-1/4"
Breaker Point Driver	\$8.25	\$16.50	\$16.50	\$66.00	2	2"
Breaker Hammer Cap Driver	\$8.25	\$16.50	\$16.50	\$66.00	2	1-1/4
Breaker Driver	\$8.25	\$16.50	\$16.50	\$66.00	2	Diamond 4"
Bit SDS Max Masonry Straight	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	2	5/16x13," 3/4x13"

EARTH MOVING & ATTACH'S BOBCAT N. HOLLAND DINGO BARRETO	DESCRIPTION	HOURLY	4 HRS	24 HRS	WEEK	MIN	NOTES
	Excavator - Bobcat	\$38.00	\$152.00	\$245.00	\$980.00	4	#12, #8
	Excavator - Bobcat S185	\$28.00	\$112.00	\$224.00	\$896.00	4	#11
	Excavator - Bobcat Tracked T450	\$80.00	\$160.00	\$320.00	\$1,280.00	4	#10, #19
	Excavator - Bobcat S570 w/Tires	\$112.00	\$112.00	\$224.00	\$896.00	4	#12
	Excavator - Bobcat T595 Tracked	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$320.00	\$1280.00	4	\$14
	Trencher Barretto 24"x4"	\$37.50	\$150.00	\$225.00	\$900.00	2	Self Driven #6
	Tractor - New Holland	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$145.00	\$600.00	2	#1
	Post Hole Digger - 2-Man GH	\$17.00	\$68.00	\$79.00	\$316.00	2	6", 9", 12" Auger Bits & 12" & 24" Ext. is Separate
	Post Hole Digger - 1-Man GH	\$22.00	\$68.00	\$88.00	\$352.00	2	6", 9", 12" Auger Bits & 12" & 24" Ext. is Separate
	Auger Bit - Bobcat 24"	\$9.90	\$37.40	\$37.40	\$149.60	3	
	Sweeper - Bobcat 7'	\$16.50	\$66.00	\$88.00	\$352.00	2	Call Tomah
	Auger Ext. - Bobcat 24"	\$2.20	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$17.60	3	#1
	Hydraulic Adapters - Bobcat	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	2	
	Breaker Hammer - Bobcat	\$27.50	\$110.00	\$165.00	\$666.00	4	#1
	Auger Bit 36" - Bobcat	\$16.50	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$264.00	3	Call Tomah / #1
	Auger Bit 12" - Bobcat	\$7.70	\$30.80	\$30.80	\$123.20	3	
	Snow Bucket 54" - Bobcat	\$11.00	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$132.00	2	#2
	Pallet Forks - Bobcat 42"	\$11.00	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$132.00	2	#4
	Auger Bit 18" - Bobcat	\$8.80	\$33.00	\$35.00	\$132.00	3	
	Stump Remover - Bobcat	\$7.50	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	3	Need Auger Attachment
	Auger PwrHead Attach. - Bobcat	\$11.00	\$88.00	\$88.00	\$352.00	3	12", 18", 24", 36" Auger Bits & 24" Ext. Separate
	Snow Blade - Bobcat 8'	\$16.50	\$66.00	\$88.00	\$352.00	2	#1
	Excavator Trench Bucket - 12"	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$160.00	2	
	Compactor Rammer	\$19.25	\$73.00	\$73.00	\$294.80	2	#6 Wacker
	Tractor Backhoe - New Holland	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	2	
Tractor Box Blade #2 (Woods)	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	2		
Dingo Auger Power Head	\$24.00	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	3	#2 / 12", 24" Extension, 12", 18" Bit Sizes Avail.	
Dingo Leveler #1	\$5.50	\$22.00	\$33.00	\$132.00	2		
Dingo Auger Extension 12"	\$2.20	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$17.60	2	#1	
Dingo Push Blade	\$5.50	\$22.00	\$33.00	\$132.00	3	#4	
Dingo Auger Bit 12"	\$5.50	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$88.00	3	#2	
Dingo Auger Bit 18"	\$5.50	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$88.00	3	#2	
Dingo Compact Loader w/Bkt	\$42.00	\$112.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	3	#4	
Dingo Trencher Attach. 36"x6"	\$19.50	\$78.00	\$117.00	\$468.00	3	#4	

D Blades	Concrete Blade - Asphalt 14"	\$18.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$260.00	2	Diamond #32
	Tile Blade - 10"	\$7.70	\$15.40	\$15.40	\$61.60	2	Diamond #36, 64, 67
	Brick Blade - 10"	\$7.70	\$15.40	\$15.40	\$61.60	2	Diamond #43, 44, 45, 56
	Tile Blade - 7"	\$7.70	\$15.40	\$15.40	\$61.60	2	Diamond #54, 58, 59, 60, 61, 62, 63
	Concrete Blade - 12"	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	2	Diamond #1H
	Concrete Blade - 18"	\$40.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$400.00	2	Diamond #6
	Grinder 7" Turbo Cup Blade	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$80.00	2	#4

Blades	Blade 10" - Floor Scraper	\$7.50	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$80.00	2	#67, 68, 70
	Blade 10" Floor Scraper/Wings	\$7.50	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$80.00	2	#69
	Blade 6" HD Floor Scraper	\$1.75	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$28.00	2	#14, 16
	Concrete Blade Diamond 14"	\$7.70	\$15.40	\$15.40	\$61.60	2	#36, #44

FLOORING TOOLS	DESCRIPTION	HOURLY	4 HRS	24 HRS	WEEK	MIN	NOTES
	Carpet Stretcher	\$5.50	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$88.00	2	#2
	Floor Grinder	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$175.00	\$600.00	2	Edco
	Stapler Carpet Electric	\$4.40	\$16.50	\$16.50	\$66.00	2	#6
	Floor Scrubber (Clark)	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$320.00	4	#2
	Blower Carpet	\$4.40	\$16.50	\$16.50	\$66.00	2	#14, #18, #20, #22 Shop Vac
	Carpet Cleaner (Bissell)	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$99.96	2	#36, 38, 40. Upholstery Attach.'s are Separate
	Carpet Upholstery Attachment	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$12.00	2	#36, #38
	Roller - Vinyl Flooring (100lb)	\$3.30	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#4
	Floor Scruber / Buffer 17#	\$8.80	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$110.00	2	#6
	Sander Floor Edger	\$16.50	\$54.50	\$54.50	\$217.80	2	#4
	Sander Floor Pad Type 12" x 18"	\$16.50	\$50.60	\$50.60	\$202.40	2	#4
	Nailer -Floor Air Assistant	\$8.25	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$132.00	2	Grip Rite #10
	Floor Scraper Electric	\$8.50	\$34.00	\$68.00	\$272.00	2	#6
	Carpet Seaming Iron	\$2.20	\$8.80	\$13.20	\$52.80	2	#10
	Sander - Floor Drum	\$22.00	\$66.00	\$66.00	\$264.00	2	#4
	Sprayer	\$2.20	\$4.40	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	
	Scraper Blade 6"	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$60.00	2	#64, #68
	Scraper Blade 10"	\$7.50	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$80.00	2	#66
	Scraper Blade 16"	\$7.50	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$80.00	2	#10
	Seam Roller - Carpet	\$1.40	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$22.00	2	#1
	Sanding Disc-Floor Scrubber 16"	\$3.00	\$7.00	\$13.50	\$54.00	2	#8
	Concrete Grinder DYMASERTS	\$11.66	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$350.00	6	#4
	Wire Scrubber - Floor 17" Diam.	\$2.20	\$4.40	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#6
Polisher Splash Ring	\$2.20	\$4.40	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#4	
Scrubber Red Brush 12" Diam.	\$2.20	\$4.40	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#14	
Scrubber Driver - Floor	\$2.20	\$4.40	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#14	
Scraper Ripper (4 Fingers)	\$2.20	\$4.40	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#2	
Saw Toe Kick w/One Blade	\$13.20	\$44.00	\$57.20	\$228.00	2	#1	
Knee Kicker - Carpet	\$3.30	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#14	
Grinder - Concrete Strip Serts	N/A	N/A	\$70.00	\$350.00	2		
Scrubber Red Brush 16" Diam.	\$2.20	\$4.40	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#2	

GENERATORS	DESCRIPTION	HOURLY	4 HRS	24 HRS	WEEK	MIN	NOTES
	Generator - 2200w Generac	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$48.00	\$192.00	2	
	Generator - 3500w Inverter	\$16.50	\$66.00	\$66.00	\$264.00	2	ECHO #20, #19
Generator - 6500w Honeywell	\$16.50	\$66.00	\$66.00	\$264.00	2	#14	

HEATERS	DESCRIPTION	HOURLY	4 HRS	24 HRS	WEEK	MIN	NOTES
	170,000 BTU (LP) Inderect	\$15.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$180.00	4	#4 / LB White
	75,000-200,000 BTU (LP)	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$35.00	\$140.00	4	
	75,000 BTU (Kerosene)	\$9.00	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$144.00	2	#14
	50,000 BTU (Kerosene)	\$8.80	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$110.00	2	#18, #20
	175,000 BTU (Kerosene)	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$160.00	2	#16, #22
	Propane Tank 20#	\$2.20	\$2.20	\$2.20	\$8.80	2	#2, #4
	Propane Tank 100#	\$2.20	\$2.20	\$2.20	\$8.80	2	#2, #6, #8
Torch 500000 Hand Held	\$4.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$48.00	2	#6	

We Sell New & Used Equipment • Please Call for Availability
Visit our website at: AllAmericanDoitCenter.com/Rentals

HAND TOOLS	DESCRIPTION	HOURLY	4 HRS	24 HRS	WEEK	MIN	NOTES
	Hammer Tacker Stapler	\$2.50	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$40.00	2	#6
	Shingle Remover	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	2	#6
	Shear Steel	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$75.00	2	
	Laser Level	\$32.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	2	Level w/Tripod Transit. #12
	Brake 10'6"	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$160.00	1	Shear Attachment Separate. #20 Mark 1
	Rebar Cutter & Bender	\$8.25	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$88.00	2	
	Bolt Cutter 24"	\$3.30	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#1
	Pipe Wrench 24"	\$3.30	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	
	Bolt Cutter 18"	\$3.30	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#1
	Banding Tool 3/4" - 0.023 Steel	\$3.30	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#2
	Pipe Threading Die Handle	\$2.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$32.00	2	#2
	Crimping Tool 1" (PEX)	\$5.00	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$88.00	2	#2
	Fish Tape - 125' (Electrical)	\$5.50	\$16.50	\$16.50	\$66.00	2	#2
	Tape Measure - 300'	\$2.50	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$32.00	2	#2
	Bolt Cutter 36#	\$3.30	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#6
	Brake Shear - Rolling Brake	\$3.00	\$12.00	\$18.00	\$72.00	2	#10
	Nailer - Stud Gun	\$5.00	\$16.50	\$16.50	\$66.00	2	#2 Low Pistol Grip
	Jack Log	\$1.10	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$17.60	2	#4
	Crimping Tool 3/4" (PEX)	\$5.50	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$88.00	2	
	Saw - Oscillating Sonicrafter	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$96.00	2	#4
	Magnet - 16" Long Sweeper	\$2.20	\$8.80	\$13.20	\$33.00	2	#10
	Shingle Remover	\$2.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$32.00	2	#8
	3/4" Socket Set - 21pc	\$8.25	\$16.50	\$16.50	\$66.00	2	
Crimping Ring Removal Tool	\$2.25	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$36.00	2	#2	
Tile - Vinyl Plank / Carpet Cutter	\$10.00	\$32.00	\$32.00	\$128.00	2	24", #6	
Pipe Threading Die 1-1/4"	\$4.00	\$16.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	2	#2	
Pipe Threading Die 1/2"	\$4.00	\$16.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	2	#2	
Pipe Theading Die 3/4"	\$4.00	\$16.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	2	#2	
Tile Snapper/Cutter 14"	\$3.30	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$33.00	2	#6	
Measuring Wheel 12" Dia.	\$2.50	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$48.00	2	#18	

JACKS	DESCRIPTION	HOURLY	4 HRS	24 HRS	WEEK	MIN	NOTES
	Bottle Jack - 20 Ton	\$3.30	\$13.20	\$19.80	\$79.20	2	#6
	Floor Jack - 3.5 Ton	\$11.00	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$132.00	2	#4
	Drywall Jack	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$39.00	\$156.00	2	
Pallet Jack	\$11.00	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$132.00	2		



**LAWN
&
GARDEN**

DESCRIPTION	HOURLY	4 HRS	24 HRS	WEEK	MIN	NOTES
Aerator Power Plugger Bluebird	\$11.00	\$44.00	\$55.00	\$220.00	2	#2
Aerator - Lawn 40" Tow Agri-Fab	\$5.50	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$88.00	2	#6
Broom - Tiller Stihl	\$12.50	\$50.00	\$69.00	\$252.00	2	#2
Broom - Stihl Unit	\$12.50	\$50.00	\$69.00	\$252.00	2	#18
Chainsaw - Stihl 18"	\$16.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	2	#12
Chipper - Vemeer	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$230.00	\$900.00	4	#6
Dethatcher - Lawn Bluebird	\$19.95	\$79.80	\$79.80	\$319.20	2	#4
Dethatcher - Lawn Towable 40"	\$4.40	\$17.60	\$22.00	\$88.00	2	#4
Disc - Tow w/2" Ball - 48"wide	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	2	Do not tow down the road
Drag Screen 4' x 8'	\$6.05	\$24.20	\$28.60	\$114.40	2	#4
Drag Harrow 4' x 8'	\$6.05	\$24.20	\$28.60	\$114.40	2	#2
Edger - Sidewalk LE475	\$11.50	\$46.00	\$46.00	\$184.00	2	#4
Lawn Sweeper Power Unit	\$12.50	\$50.00	\$69.00	\$252.00	2	
Lawn Roller 24" Tow 250lb.	\$4.40	\$16.50	\$16.50	\$66.00	2	#2
Lawn Roller 36" Tow 375lb	\$6.60	\$26.40	\$30.80	\$79.20	2	#12
Log Splitter	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	2	#14
Leaf Blower	\$6.60	\$26.00	\$30.80	\$123.20	2	#4
Mower - Zero Turn 60"	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$480.00	4	
Mower - Push 21"	\$5.50	\$22.00	\$27.50	\$110.00	2	#4
Mower - Flail 48"	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$199.00	\$796.00	2	#5
Mower - Brush DR Trim/Mow 30"	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$475.00	2	#4
Post Driver 2-1/2"	\$3.30	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#6
Post Puller	\$2.80	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#2
Post Hole Digger - Claim Type	\$2.50	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$40.00	2	#6
Pruner - Tree Pole Type	\$3.30	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$22.00	2	#4
Reseeder - Lawn Bluebird	\$20.95	\$83.80	\$83.80	\$335.20	2	#2
Saw - Pole 12' Handle/Ext.	\$3.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$60.00	2	#12
Saw - Pole 7' Gas Stihl	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$72.00	\$288.00	2	#10
Sprayer - Lawn Towable 15 Gal.	\$9.90	\$39.60	\$47.30	\$189.20	2	#4
Sprayer - Lawn Carry 2 Gal.	\$2.20	\$8.80	\$8.80	\$35.20	2	#4
Spreader - Broadcast Tow	\$11.00	\$44.00	\$52.80	\$211.00	2	#12
Spreader - Broadcast Push	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$60.00	2	#4
Spreader - Drop Towable	\$9.90	\$39.60	\$47.30	\$189.20	2	#4
Sod Cutter - Blue Bird	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$99.00	\$396.00	2	#4
Stump Planner Remover- Bobcat	\$7.50	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$60.00	2	#2
Stump Grinder	\$38.00	\$152.00	\$228.00	\$912.00	2	
Tiller - Rear tine	\$16.00	\$64.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	2	#22 BCS Blue, #24 18" Troy Bilt, #20 14" Husqv.
Tiller - Front tine	\$15.40	\$61.60	\$74.80	\$299.20	2	#2
Tiller - Hand Held 10"	\$9.00	\$36.00	\$46.00	\$184.00	2	Mantis #12, Stihl #12
Trencher / Edger - Dog Cable	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$115.00	\$460.00	2	#1
Trimmer - Weed Stihl	\$8.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$80.00	2	#12
Vacuum - Lawn 29" wide	\$9.25	\$37.00	\$55.50	\$222.00	2	Billy Goat - #2
Wheelbarrow - Metal	\$3.30	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#5

**ALL RENTALS
20% OFF
EVERY TUESDAY**



LADDERS & SCAFFOLD	DESCRIPTION	HOURLY	4 HRS	24 HRS	WEEK	MIN	NOTES
	Build your Own Scaffolding						Call for Individual Pricing on Parts
	End Frame - 5x5 Scaffold	\$3.30	\$3.30	\$3.30	\$3.30	2	Bil-Jax
	Diagonal Bracing - Scaffold	\$2.20	\$2.20	\$2.20	\$2.20	2	Bil-Jax
	Adjustable Leg 15" - Scaffold	\$2.20	\$2.20	\$2.20	\$2.20	2	Bil-Jax
	Base Plate - Scaffold	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$1.10	2	Bil-Jax
	Pigtail Lock - Scaffold	\$0.30	\$0.30	\$0.30	\$0.30	2	Bil-Jax
	Insert 9" - Scaffold	\$0.55	\$0.55	\$0.55	\$1.10	2	Bil-Jax
	Walkboard - 7' Long - Scaffold	\$3.30	\$3.30	\$3.30	\$3.30	2	Bil-Jax
	Guard Rail Set - Scaffold	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	2	Bil-Jax
	Cat-A-Corner Bracing - Scaffold	\$2.20	\$2.20	\$2.20	\$2.20	2	Bil-Jax
	Caster 8" - Scaffold	\$3.30	\$3.30	\$3.30	\$4.40	2	Bil-Jax
	Outriggers 32" - Scaffold	\$3.30	\$3.30	\$3.30	\$3.30	2	Bil-Jax
	Scaffold & Guardrail (Bakers)	\$13.75	\$13.75	\$27.00	\$55.00	4	#14, #18 MetalTech
	Ladder - 8' Step	\$6.60	\$26.40	\$26.40	\$79.20	2	#12 Werner
	Ladder - 8' Step Double Sided	\$7.00	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$112.00	2	#14 Werner
	Ladder - 12' Step	\$6.60	\$26.40	\$26.40	\$79.20	2	#18, #28 Werner
	Ladder - 20' Extension	\$7.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$80.00	2	#8 Werner
	Ladder - 28' Extension	\$7.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$80.00	2	#26 Werner
	Scaffold Yellow 29wx74Lx75	\$13.75	\$13.75	\$27.00	\$55.00	4	#10
Ramps - Alum. Fold 1500#	\$7.50	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$60.00	2	#10	
Ramps - Alum. Fold 1000#	\$5.50	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#8	
Safety Harness (Roofing)	\$5.50	\$16.50	\$16.50	\$55.00	2	#12	
Safety Harness (Short Lanyard)	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	2		

AERIAL LIFTS	Scissor Lift - Electric	\$38.00	\$139.00	\$139.00	\$330.00	3	Skyjack 3219 #4, #6
	Scissor Lift - Dual Fuel	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$190.00	\$760.00	3	Genie 3268 / Gas Only
	Aerial Lift - Self Propelled	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	2	Bil-Jax #2 55XA - 55'
	Aerial Lift - Tow Behind	\$45.00	\$180.00	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	2	5533A Haulotte #10 - 55'
	Forklift - Telescoping 8000	\$55.00	\$220.00	\$330.00	\$870.00	3	Terex - #7, #5
	Forklift - Telescoping 8000	\$55.00	\$220.00	\$330.00	\$870.00	3	#10 Genie
	Forklift - Mitsubishi 8000	\$44.00	\$154.00	\$228.00	\$912.00	3	
	Basket - 4' x 16' Pallet	\$5.50	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$88.00	2	
	Basket - 4' x 8' Pallet	\$5.50	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$44.00	2	
	Fork Extensions - 10'	\$11.25	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$135.00	2	
	Aerial Lift Pressure Hose	\$2.50	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	2	
	Carpet Pole Lift - Forklift Attach.	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	N/A	4	

MOVING EQUIPMENT	Dolly - 2-Wheel (No Strap)	\$2.20	\$8.80	\$8.80	\$35.20	2	#6
	Dolly - Appliance	\$3.30	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#18, #20, #22
	Dolly - 4-Wheel 16"x24"	\$2.80	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#1, #2
	Dolly - 4-Wheel 24" x 36"	\$2.80	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#1, #2
	Carpet Cart	\$7.70	\$30.80	\$30.80	\$96.80	2	#1
	Pallet Jack	\$11.00	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$132.00	2	#4, #6

PLUMBING	Drain Cleaner 3"-10", up to 150'	\$44.00	\$55.00	\$66.00	\$264.00	2	#2
	Drain Cleaner up to 3" 50'	\$20.00	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$144.00	2	#2, Sewer Cable Sections Separate, 8' sections
	Drain Cleaner 1-1/4: 2-1/2 - 35'	\$12.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$96.00	2	#4, \$80 cleaning deposit
	Drain Sewer Cable - 8'	\$1.10	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$17.60	2	
	Drain Closet Auger	\$3.30	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#1

PAINTING	DESCRIPTION	HOURLY	4 HRS	24 HRS	WEEK	MIN	NOTES
	Wallpaper Steamer	\$5.50	\$22.00	\$33.00	\$132.00	2	#2 - w/Hose & Pan
	Sprayer - Material Texture - Graco	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$95.00	\$380.00	4	#6, #8
	Sprayer - Paint AirlessCo 50'	\$29.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$320.00	2	\$80 cleaning deposit. #10, #18
	Texture Material Hopper	\$2.80	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#28, #30
	Pressure Washer 3100PSI	\$16.50	\$66.00	\$77.00	\$308.00	2	#12
	Pressure Washer 3200PSI	\$16.50	\$66.00	\$77.00	\$308.00	2	#18
	Pressure Washer 3300PSI	\$16.50	\$66.00	\$77.00	\$308.00	2	#14, #20

PUMPS	Pump - 2" Dewatering Gas	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	2	#8
	Pump - 1/4 HP	\$5.50	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$88.00	2	#6
	Pump - 2" Submersible Electric	\$13.20	\$44.00	\$44.00	\$176.00	2	#4, \$80 cleaning deposit
	Pump - 1/5 HP	\$5.50	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$88.00	2	#8
	Discharge Hose 2" - 50'	\$5.50	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	Threaded Coupler
	Suction Hose 2" - 20'	\$5.50	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	Threaded Coupler
	Discharge Hose 2" - 50'	\$5.50	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	Quick Connect Coupler
	Pump - Wacker 3/4" Outlet	\$11.00	\$44.00	\$44.00	\$176.00	2	#2

TRAILERS	Trailer - Enclosed 16'	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$320.00	3	#54, Requires 2-5/16" Ball & Electric Brakes
	Trailer - 20' Tilt Bed Car Hauler	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	2	#58, 60, 62 - Req. 2-5/16" Ball & Electric Brakes
	Trailer - 22' Tilt Bed, 14,000#	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	2	Requires 2-5/16" Ball & Electric Brakes
	Trailer - Drop Bed, 2" Ball	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$180.00	2	Requires 2" Ball & Electric Brakes
	Trailer - Utility - 77" x 12'	\$15.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$120.00	2	Requires 2" Ball
	Trailer - Dump 14,000#	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$145.00	\$580.00	3	#52, 64 - Requires 2-5/16" Ball & Electric Brakes
	Trailer - Steel Snap Table Pro	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	4	Swenson Shear - At Tomah
	Hitch - Ball Mount 2-5/16	\$1.65	\$3.30	\$5.50	\$22.00	2	
	Hitch - Ball Mount 2"	\$1.65	\$3.30	\$5.50	\$22.00	2	
	Hitch - 2" & 2-5/16"	\$1.65	\$3.30	\$5.50	\$22.00	4	Located at Tomah
	Trailer Adapter 7" Blade 6 Pin	\$2.75	\$2.75	\$2.75	\$11.00	2	
	Ratchet Strap 2" x 27'	\$3.30	\$3.30	\$3.30	\$3.30	2	
	Chain Binder	\$3.30	\$3.30	\$3.30	\$13.20	2	#4, 6, 8, 10, 12
	Binder Chain 10'	\$3.30	\$3.30	\$3.30	\$13.20	2	#14, 16, 18, 20
	Binder 10'	\$3.30	\$3.30	\$3.30	\$13.20	2	#14, 16, 18, 20
	Binder	\$3.30	\$3.30	\$3.30	\$13.20	2	#2, 4, 6, 8, 10, 12
Binder Chain	\$3.30	\$3.30	\$3.30	\$3.30	2	#2	



POWER TOOLS

DESCRIPTION	HOURLY	4 HRS	24 HRS	WEEK	MIN	NOTES
Vacuum Wet / Dry 14gal	\$10.50	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$84.00	2	#6
Vacuum Wet Only 14gal	\$10.50	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$84.00	2	#2
Router - 1-3/4HP	\$5.50	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$88.00	2	#4
Drill Hammer / Chip SDS 35	\$14.30	\$57.20	\$57.20	\$228.80	2	#4 Various Sizes Available, Bits Separate
Saw - Chop 14" - Dewalt	\$8.80	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$110.00	2	Saw Blades Separate
Blower: Insulation (Cool Mach.)	\$20.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	3	
Blower Insulation (Force 2)	\$20.00	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$220.00	3	#6
Saw - Tile Brick (Wet Saw)	\$15.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	2	#12
Saw - Miter Sliding 10" Dewalt	\$12.50	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	2	#8
Saw - Tile Dry Only 7" QEP	\$5.50	\$22.00	\$27.50	\$110.00	2	#10
Saw - Tile Dry Only	20.00	\$80.00	\$99.00	\$396.00	2	#8
Saw - Circular 7-1/4 Electric	\$4.40	\$17.60	\$17.60	\$70.40	2	#2, Milwaukee
Saw - Jam w/1 Blade Bosch	\$5.50	\$16.50	\$22.00	\$88.00	2	#1
Sawzall - Milwaukee	\$5.25	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$84.00	2	#2
Drill - 1/2" Cordless Dewalt	\$6.60	\$19.80	\$19.80	\$79.20	2	#2
Drill - 1/2" 4-Hole Hawg Milw.	\$8.80	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$110.00	2	#4
Drill - SDS Plus Hilti Ham/Drill	\$13.20	\$52.80	\$52.80	\$211.20	2	#6
Drill - SDS MAX Ham/Chip Milw.	\$15.40	\$61.60	\$61.60	\$246.40	2	
Drill - 1/2" Hammer Drill Dewalt	\$6.00	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$72.00	2	#8
Screw Gun - For Decks- Senco	\$8.80	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$132.00	2	#16
Shears - Metal - 18Ga. Mild	\$5.50	\$22.00	\$27.50	\$110.00	2	#6
Shears - Fiber Cement	\$5.50	\$22.00	\$27.50	\$110.00	2	#1
Sander - Palm Finish - 5"	\$3.30	\$13.2	\$13.20	\$39.60	2	#6
Drywall Sander w/Vac	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$180.00	2	#4
Grinder 4-1/2" Milwaukee	\$3.85	\$16.50	\$16.50	\$66.00	2	#6
Impact Wrench - Milwaukee	\$5.50	\$16.50	\$22.00	\$88.00	2	#6
Grinder 7" Dewalt	\$5.50	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$88.00	2	#12
Heat Gun	\$3.30	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$44.00	2	#2
Sander Belt 3"x21"	\$5.50	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$88.00	2	#10
Ext. Cord 10/3 100' Yellow	\$2.20	\$4.40	\$4.40	\$17.60	2	#8
Ext. Cord 10/3 50' Yellow	\$1.65	\$3.30	\$3.30	\$13.20	2	#10
Ext. Cord 10/3 Breaker Hammer	\$1.65	\$3.30	\$3.30	\$13.20	2	#12, #14





TRAILERS • LIFTS • EXCAVATING • PLUMBING



AIR TOOLS • GENERATORS • HAND TOOLS • BITS



POWER TOOLS • LAWN & GARDEN • CONCRETE



PUMPS • PAINTING • SCAFFOLD & MORE

